3:00-3:05

3:05-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:50

3:50-4:10

4:10-4:30

Mobile Bay National Estuary Program
Business Resources Committee Meeting
Thursday, September 28th, 2017
3:00-4:30 p.m.
International Trade Center- Killian Room

Meeting Agenda

Introductions and Welcome

Mobile Bay NEP Updates

Watershed Management Planning

“Litter Gitter” Small Stream Litter Trap
Corp of Engineering permits

EPA Trash Free Waters grant

Gulf of Mexico Program grant

Measuring the Economic Impact of BP Funded Restoration
Projects- D’Olive Watershed

Survey Results/Feedback

Open discussion/Share ideas



