



Mobile Bay National Estuary Program
Business Resources Committee Meeting
Thursday, September 28th, 2017
3:00 – 4:30 p.m.
International Trade Center- Killian Room

Meeting Agenda

3:00-3:05	Introductions and Welcome
3:05-3:15	Mobile Bay NEP UpdatesWatershed Management PlanningRestore \$
3:15-3:30	 "Litter Gitter" Small Stream Litter Trap Corp of Engineering permits EPA Trash Free Waters grant Gulf of Mexico Program grant
3:30-3:50	Measuring the Economic Impact of BP Funded Restoration Projects- D'Olive Watershed
3:50-4:10	Survey Results/Feedback
4:10-4:30	Open discussion/Share ideas